STEWMAN DEMOGRAPHICS, LLC

DR, SHELBY STEWMARN

SSTEWMANDGMAIL.COM

Qctober 25, 2012

Dr. Timothy Glasspocl, Superintendent
Plum Borough School District

900 Elicker Road

Plum, PA 15238

Dear bDr, Glasspookh

It has been a pleasure working with you and your staff on the demographic study
for the Plum Borough School District.  Also, the staff in the municipality of Plum
Borough was extremely cooperative in obtaining the housing data. fwant to

acknowledge the generous help of the following: Linda Stremple, John Cosentino
and Jason Straley in the Planning and Zoning Department

The fee for the analysis is $13,000. Please make the check payable to STEWMAN
DEMOGRAPHICS, LLC (EIN #27-3167992) and send the payment to my home
address as follows;

Dr. Shelby Stewman
4833 Bakerstown Culmerville Road
Gibsonia, PA 15044

Should the district nead a W-3, | have enclosed a signed form.

Sincerely,

/jﬁ? . .

Shelby Stewman

Professor of Demography and
Sociology and

STEWMAN DEMOGRAPHICR

AB33 BAKERSTOWN CULMERVILLE ROADR
BIRSONIA, PA 13044
F24-265-36848
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ANDREWS & PRICE

1500 Ardmore Boulevard & 5 '
Pittsburgh, PA 15221 /
{
TEL, (412) 243-9700

FAX (412) 243-9660

Buite 506

Plum Borough School District
Dr. Timothy Glasspool

900 Elicker Rd, '
Plum, PA 15239

Billing Date:  September 30, 2012
Client No.: 59000, 16000

MATTER STATUS

59000.48 " Pivik Blementary School

520.00




SMARTSolu E'iSO Invoice

831 W. North Avenue T E c H gl & L g e [ata Invoice #

Pittsburgh, PA 15233-1616 \WWWWL.SIT) arterguys,{;gm

91412012 9352
Bill To Bhip To
Plum Borough School Distriet Plutn Senior High School
Altn: Accounts Payable . Davis/ Technology
900 Elicker Road 900 Elicker Road
Plam, PA 152391453 Plur, PA 15239-1453
Job No. P.0. No. Terms fue Date Sales Rep
B12-8056 12000425 Net 30 10/14/2012 RD
Qty ftem Description Rate Amount
33 |SBA-L SMART SBA-L Speaker Pair for SB6835ix (o USB} - comes with RCA to Steren 250,00 8,250.00
Mini Cable
33 |SBXBO0CATS-XT | SMART USB CATS Exlender for SBX800 Series 86.00 2,838.00

(ol | VA
ACCOUNT
HA0Ca4 A%
Vet i./\\ . (\ I @g'&
ATRRCA H%@\\ : W

A 2% Late Fee will be added o al) past due invoices. Subtotal $11,08%.00
Please note that all credit card orders wilt be charged upon lime of shipment. o y
Additional credic card processing fees may apply. Sales Tax (&0 /") $0.00
. . ] Please contact Pat Putnian at 4 [3-390-0803 !
P 412-390-0803 F: 412-380-0824 with any questions, Total Due $11.088.00
Paymentis/Credits $0.00

Thank you for doing business with us.

Balance Due $11.088.00




HERTZF

SYSTENS

The School Furniture xpts

PO BOX 803, 95 MCKEE DRIVE, MAHWAH, NI 07430 | 800-526-4677 | FAX 800-842-9290

" 2128453 , N T i
Plum Borough Scheool District Pivik Elementary School
SOLD  apccounts Payable 5{%’7’ Ruane/Art
TO 900 FHlicker Road 151 Schoecl Road
Plum, PA 15239 Phone #412-795-0100
L U.S.A. N | Plum, PA 15239 N
INVOICE DATE CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER SALESPERSON o ORDER NUMBER INVOICE MUMBER
10/410412.1.12000494 Y1, Celnik 517286000 S1L7ORE
QUANTITY T¥EM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNST PRICE EXTENSION
To check the status of your order|, please vipit us at:
www, HertzFurniture. com/Orderstatus
1 DRY - 2440 18X24 PORTORACK DRYRACUK 40SHLE 558.00 558. 00
1 FREIGHT TATLGATE DELIVERY CHARGE 38.74 38.74
ACCOUNT
A N
f e O ¢
e 7ef
5%
APPROY. l (3 ,f:)
TOTAL TAX FREIGHT DEPOSIT NVOICE
ORDER AMGLUNT
I L) TO0 TO0 SO0 596 T
PLEASE RETURN THIS SECTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT
TOTAL TAX FREIGHT DEPOSTT INVOICE
ORDER 506+ 74 00 66 OO AMOUNT 59674
PLEASE REMIT TO:
INVOICE DATE INVOICE MUBABRER
HERTYZ FUBNITURE SYSTENIS
PO BOX 803, 95 MCKEE DRIVE 10/10/12 517286

MAHWAH, NJ 07430

CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER

AMOUNT ENCLGSED




Schindler Inspection

SCHINDLER ELEVATOR CORPORATION
230 Bilmar Drive

Pittsburgh, PA 15205-4601

Phone: 412-578-6608

Fax: 412-578-6604

Date: November 01, 2012 Estimate Number: TMAN-8YFPTG (2012.3)
To! _ Building Name;
Plum Boro School District Pivik Elementary

800 Elicker Road
Fittsburgh, PA 15239

Attn: Bob Holleran

EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION
Rise/Length
Oty Manufacturer Equipment Applicaticn Desoription ‘ Cpenings  Capacity Speed Ingtall$#
Pivik Llementary
151 8chool Rd  Pittsburgh, PA 15238
1  Schindler Hydraulic Passenger Elevator 1 2F/0R 2500 1lo0 G1622~11

SCHINDLER ELEVATOR CORPORATION (“Schindler”, “we”, "us") 230 Bilmar Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15205-
4601, and PLUM BORO SCHOOIL. DISTRICT, 900 Elicker Road, Rittsburgh, PA 15238 (“you") agree as follows:

INSPECTION COVERAGE

W will:
» Periodically examine, lubricate, adjust, and as needed, recommend the repair or replacement of the
Equipment
Repart to you any necessary repairs discovered by us in the performarce of such inspections
Upon your request, provide you with a proposal for necessary repairs at our standard billing rates
« Perform at your request safety tests as required by ASME and local codes at our standard billing rates

ADDITIONAL COVERAGES

We will remotely monitor (if applicable) those functions of the Equipment described above which are remote
monitoring” capable. OQur remote monitoring system (“SRM”) will automatically notify us if any monitored
component or function is operating outside established parameters. We will then communicate with you to
schedule appropriate service calls. Monitoring will be petformed on a 24 hour, 7 day basis and will
communicate toll free with our Customer Service Network using dedicated elevator telephone service. The
operation and monitoring of SRM is contingent upon availability and maintenance of dedicated elevator
telephone service. You have the responsibility to install, maintain and pay for such telephone service, and to
notify us at any time of any interruption of such telephane service. If requested, you will provide the proper
wiring diagrams for the equipment covered. These diagrams will remain your property, and will be maintained
by Schindler for use in froubleshooting and servicing the equipment.

Page 1 of 6
TMAN-8YFPTG
2012.3




HOURS OF SERVICE

We will perform the services during our regular working hours of regular working days, excluding slevator trade
holidays. The services do not include callbacks during regular or overtime hours. If you authorize services
outside the scope of this agreement, or callbacks at any time, you will pay us at our standard billing rates, plus
materials not covered by contract, expenses and travel.

TERM .

This Agreement commencas on November 16, 2012, and continues until November 15, 2015, and shall renew
(where permitted by applicable local iaw) for subsequent similar perlods, unless terminated by either party upon
written notice received by the other party at least 20 days prior to the above termination date or any renewal
fermination date, and not more than 120 days befora the termination date.

PRICE

In consideration of the services provided hereunder, you agree to pay us the sum of $71.00 per month, payable
in annual installments of $852.00, exclusive of applicable taxes, unless another payment frequency option is
selected below. o

PRICE ADJUSTMENT

The contract Price and labor rates for extra work will be adjusted annually in January. This adjustment will be
based upon the local labor rate adjustment for the year in which it is adjusted, and will be increased or
decreased on the basis of changes to the local straight time hourly rate for mechanics. If there is a delay in
determining & new labor rate, or an Interim determination of a hew labor rate, we will notify you and adjust the
price at the time of such determination, and we will retroactively bill or issue credit, as appropriate, for the period
of such delay. We also reserve the right to adjust the contract price quarterly / annually on the basis of changes
in other expenses such as fuel, waste disposal, government regulations or administrative costs. Should you
elect to take the annual pra-payment option, the price adjustment date will default to coincide with the invoice
date. .

Page 2 of 6
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{1) Please select a Method of Payment:

Direct Debit

Credit Card

Visg

Number:

PAYMENT OPTIONS

1% Discount (Attach Copy of voided check)

3% Addition

MC

AMEX

Expiration Date;

Signature:

Check

Qther:

(2) Please select a Payment Fraquency (Other than Annual);

Semi-Annuzl

Quarterly

Monthly

1% Addition

3% Addition

5% Addition

Page 3 of 6
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The attached terms and conditions are incorporated herein by refergnce,
Acceptance by you as owner's agent or authorized representative and subsequent approval by our authorized
reprasentative will be required to vatidate this agreement.

Proposed: Accepted:

By: Theresa Martin By:

For: Schindler Elevator Corporatian For: Pium Boro School District
Title: Sales Representative Tithe:

Date: November 01, 2012 Date:

Approved:

By: Mark Bernhard

Title: _Area General Manager

Date;

Page 4 of 6
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. This is the entire Agreement between us, and no other terms ar conditions shall apply. This service proposal does
not void or negate the terms ant conditions of any existing service agreement unless fully executed by both parties. No
services or work other than epacifically set forth harein are included or intended by this Agreement.

2. You retain your responsibilities as Owner antlfor Manager of the premijses and of the Equipment. You will provide
us with clear and safe access to the Equipment and a safe workplace for our employees as well as a safe storage (ocation
for parts and other materials to be stored on site which remain our property, in compliance with all applicable regulations
related thereto, you will inspect and observe the condition of the Equipment and workplace and you will promptly report
potentially hazardous conditions and malfurictions, and you will call for service as required; yeu will promptly authorize
needed repairs or replacements Quiside the scope of this Agreement, and observe all testing and reporiing responsibilities
based upon local codes. You will not permit others to work on the Equipment during the term of this Agreement. You agres
that you will authorize and pay for any proposed premaintenance repairs or upgrades (including any such repairs or
upgrades proposed during the first 30 days of this agresment), or we will have the optioh fo terminate this Agreement
immediately, without penally to us, You agreed to post and maintain necessary instructions and / or wamnings relating to the
aquipment.

3. We will not be Hiable for tamages of any kind, whether in contract or in tort, or otherwise, In excess of the annual
price of this Agreement. We will not be liable in any event for spedial, indirect or consequential damages, which include but
are not [imited to loss of rents, revenues, profit, good wiil, or use of Equipment or property, or business interruption,

4, Neither parly shall be responsible for any loss, damage, detention or delay caused by labor trouble or disputes,
strikes, lockouts, fire, explosion, theft, lightning, wind sterm, earthquake, flpods, storms, riot, civil commotion, malicious
mischief, embargoss, shortages of materals or workmen, unavailability of material from usual sources, government priorities
or requests or demands of the National Defense Program, clvil or military authority, war, insurrection, fallure to act on the
part of either party's suppliers or subcontractors, orders or instructions of any federal, state, or municlpal government or any
department or agency thereof, acts of God, or by any other cause beyond the reasonable contro} of efther party. Dates for
the performance or completion of the work shall be extended by such delay of time as may be reasohably necessary to
compensate for the delay,

5, You will assign this Agreement to your sucoessor In interest, should your interest in the premises cease prior to the
Initiat or any renewal termination date. If this Agreement is terminated prematurely for any reason, other than our default,
including failure to assign to a successor in interest as required above, you will pay as liquidated damages (but not penalty)
one/half the remalning amount due under this Agreement,

6. The Equipment consists of mechanical and electrical devices subject to wear and tear, deterioration, obsolescence
and possible malfunction as a result of causes beyond our confral. The services do not guarantee against fallure or
malfunction, but are intended to reduce wear and prolong useful life of the Equipment. We are not required to perform tests
other than those specified previously, to install new devices on the equipment which may be recommended or directed by
insurarice companies, federal, state, municipal or other authorities, to make changes or modifications in design, or {o make
any replacements with parts of a different design. We are responsible to perform such wark as Is required due to ordinary
wear and tear. We are not respensible for any work required, or any claims, liabiliies or damages, due to: obsolescence;
accident; abuse; misuse; vandalism; adverse machine room conditions (including temperature variations below 60 degrees
and above 90 degrees Fahrenheit) or excesslve humidity; overloading or overcrowding of the Equipment beyond the limits of
the applicahle codes; adverse premisas or environmental conditions, power flugtuations, rust, or any other causa beyond aur
control.  We will not be responsible for correction of outstanding viclations or test requirements cited by appropriate
authoiities prior fo the effective date of this agreement.

7. Invoices (including involeas for extra work outside the fixed price) will be pald upon presertatior, on or before the
last day of the manth prior to the billing period. Lats or non-payments wiil result in:

{a) [nterest on past due amounts at 112% per month or the highest legal rate available;
{b) Termination of the Agreement on ten (10} days prior written rotice; and
{c) Attoreys' fees, cos{ of collection and all other appropriate remedies for breach of contract.

B, If elther party fo this Agreement claims default by the other, written notice of at least 30 days shall be provided,
specifically describing the default. If cure of the default is not commenced within the thirty-day notification perlod, this
Agreement may be terminated. |n the event of litigation, the prevailing party will be entifled to its reasonable attorneys’ feas
and costs,

Page 5 of 6
TMAN-8YFPTG
20123




Accent Eh
83 Vanadium Road, Blig D

(Aﬁ’g

e j—r/' Bridgevilie, Pa 15017
] 1 Phone:412-564-0365
ELECTRONIC SVSTEMS INTEGHHTOHS Fax: 412-664-0364

QUOTATION NUMBER; P5312
QUOTED BY: DB
T0; Plum Borough Scho) Disirict RE:
Plum High School DATE:
900 Elicker Road
Plum, PA 15238

conTacT Bob Holleran Aramark Managament EMAIL
PHONE 412-798-6366
\ FAX 412-7986387 /
GUANTITY MbDEL NQ. MANUFACTURER DESCRIFTION

NOTE: DSP DOES NOT HAVE CobraNet

(ILJ4 Srmiait Gofiteact ~~ " 1U4 Sinait

Price Each “|tem Total

1 AV2 Crasion Coniroller 8 1,890.00 $ 1,800.00

1 CZ-ENET~1 Creston Enat Car . OQ 5

1 CEN-HPRFGW  Crestren Wfreless RF Gateway { [IEY )

1 TPS-EX-B-T Crestron Tolchpans] LGRS

1 AudiaFLEX NG BlAmp fxudlaFLEg( DSP Chassis NO CobraNet 265860 $ 2,858.60

4 lP -2 BlAmp nput Gar 180,60 $ 72240

] P-20 o m Output 11 §
ICEHT B dedicts T UPS 1000R° e pS this tiiiie
gDeduct $1,918.3 for two unils o 1% 9,

1 Lot Pull Cft Gontrol Glreult on LynTec for Video / Control and D3P Racks

1 Lot Run New Clreult te LynTes Switch

1 Lot Misc Hardware

1 Lot DSP Programiming

1 Lot Grestron Programming

1 Lot ‘Travel Time

1 Lot Build Rack Labor

1 Lot Site EQ and Test Labor

1 Lot Site Hook-up Laber

1 Lot Warranty

TOTAL $17,135,00
.

NOTES: 1 Price doas not Include applicable Seles Tax
or Frelght,
2) This quotation s guod for 30 days.
3) Terms Shall be Nel 3
4} Work o parformeg durlng nermal working houra 7AM te 3:30PM Monday through Friday except holidays.
Should it be necessary ta parfsrm this work outside of these haurs a separate quete will be taquired
1o relfect the shift differential.

AGCEFTED: (SIGN / PRINT} DATE: PO




